CERTIFICATE OF TITLE RESULT IT1
GM[] M [ weM [] wim []

Last Name: First Name:

ID-number: Federation:

Event: Start: End:
Chief Arbiter (Name, ID): Number of Games:
Rate of Play: Number of Federations:

Number of Players from Host Federation:

Numbers of: GM: IM: WGM: WIM: FM: WFM:
Where applying 1.4.3d
Number of Federations: Number of Rated Players not from Host Federation: ____

Number of Players not from Host Federation Holding GM, IM, WGM or WIM Titles:

Special Remarks:

Rd. Opponents ID Fed Rating Rat. 1.46b Title  Score
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Rating Average (1.4.7): . Score Required: Score Achieved:
Exceeding Normby points

Chief Arbiter’s Signature:

Federation Confirming Result:

Name of Federation Official: Bryon Doyle Signature:

PRIVACY NOTICE: this form contains personal data, please check FIDE privacy policy at www.fide.com/privacy

Note: Unrated = 1000, but see 1.46b. Score =1, % or 0.5, 0 for played games or +, =, - for unplayed games
The organizer must provide this certificate to: each player who has achieved a title result, to the organizing federation,
the player’s federation and the FIDE Office.




